23. Fichtelgebirgsmarathon am 05.07.2025
IFL Fichtelgebirge

Marathon

05.07.2025

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (weiblich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 1 An, Hang

2 28 Funfstick, Christina
3 66 Brunner, Katrin

4 46 Schadewell , Andrea
5 39 Papritz, Marlene

6 60 Wagner, Leonie

7 26 Winterstein , Tina

8 31 Klaus, Verena

9 4 Schwarzer, Sarah
10 3 Jeschke, Caroline
11 18 Ihle, Sandra

12 20 Hirtz, Jeannette

13 21 Tajak, Nele

14 70 Lebitsch, Herlinde
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Mischik, René
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

Verein LV
Monsterbabies China

LAV Saale-Rennsteig

LG Hallerstein

Team Icehouse e.V.

P&P

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SV Friesen Frankleben 1887 e.V.
ohne Verein

R-RUNNING.CH

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG

1988
1989
1981
1976
1977
1997
1997
1985
1984
1988
1971
1987
1995
1966

m/w

S22 ¢8E
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Zeit (brutto)
03:42:49
03:47:13
04:03:36
04:14:03
04:17:38
04:36:33
04:39:31
04:55:36
04:57:08
04:57:08
05:23:48
05:29:43
05:29:43
05:40:21

Bonus
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Strafe

[eNeNeNeoNoNeoNolNoNolNoNoNoNolNe)

Platz AK AK
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W35
W35
W40
W45
W45
F

F

W40
W40
W35
W50
W35
W30
W55
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